MRA ..".' #maratest
El_ PRAT 17.02.2019

DE LLOBREGAT

RA'T

MARIA MONCUSI

Dorsal Temps Oficial Pos. general
598 3:21:20 1129
Sexe Pos. sexe

< Temps Real 165

3:18:37 Pos. Cat.
165

| k30
3:17:19

30200m

k25
3:18:37

2:43:59

D,

www.maratest.com @) @maratest () ) @maratest30km

Categoria
F

k5 | k8 8 | k10 | k15 | k20

0:32:54 1 0:56:42 | 1:04:49 | 1:38:21 | 2:11:24

| k23 8 |
2:35:51




